

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2027-2028/2012

PUJA FERRO ALLOYS P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4556/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 2033-2034/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 2031-2032/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 2035-2036/2012 (IX)

Date : 16-10-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

Mr. Santosh Paul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sriharsh Nahush Bundela, AOR
Mr. Amaan Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR

Mr. Abhay Anil Anturkar, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tank, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Awalganekar, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Kapoor, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Arguments concluded.
2. Judgment reserved.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

